
 2014 IPA NATIONAL POWERLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NOVEMBER 15-16, 2014

YORK BARBELL COMPANY

YORK, PENNSYLVANIA

DIVISION WT. CLASS SUB DIVISION NAME SQUAT 4th Att. BENCH 4th Att. DEAD 4th Att. TOTAL 4th Att. TOTAL BWT DOB

WOMEN'S DIVISIONS - FULL POWER

FULL POWER

AM Raw 132 Junior (20-23) LAUREN GIACOVAS 215 115 142.5 265 595 622.5 126.2 2/18/1992

AM Raw 148 Junior (20-23) MEAGHAN COLLERAN 225 120 305 310 650 655 145.1 8/23/1993

AM Raw 114 Open CRISTIE SHULL 235 260 130 250 615 640 111.6 12/27/1985

AM Raw 123 Open MELONY GROVE 200 125 225 550 122.9 8/15/1984

AM Raw 148 Open SUZANNE LAFORGE 285 322.5 165 405 855 892.5 146.9 12/31/1959

AM Raw 165 Open ARRAH RICHARDS 175 90 200 465 159.1 10/20/1983

AM Raw 165 Master (40-44) CELESTE JONES 175 100 270 545 164.3 6/20/1971

AM Raw 181 Master (45-49) WENDY TRACEY 235 165 270 670 166.5 2/14/1969

AM Raw 148 Master (50-54) SUZANNE LAFORGE 285 322.5 165 405 855 892.5 146.9 12/31/1959

AM Raw 181 Master (50-54) DENISE DEMKOWICZ 240 115 260 615 179.6 4/10/1961

PRO Raw 123 Open KATHERINE WELCH 245 150 340 735 121.5 12/28/1987

PRO Raw 181 Open SASHA STODDARD 325 145 315 785 166.9 8/2/1977

PRO Raw 181 SubMaster (33-39) SASHA STODDARD 325 145 315 785 166.9 8/2/1977

SQUAT/DEAD LIFT ONLY

AM Raw 165 Master (50-54) BROOKE BENSINGER 165 0 225 390 163.2 8/8/1961

MEN'S DIVISIONS

FULL POWER

TEEN DIVISION

AM Raw 198 Teen (16-17) JACOB PERRIN 305 245 425 975 195.45 3/14/1997

AM Raw 181 Teen (18-19) MICHAEL GREENPLATE 390 275 475 1140 178.1 1/20/1995

AM Raw 198 Teen (18-19) MATTHEW WILLIAMS 410 315 475 1200 194.5 10/1/1996

AM Raw 308 Teen (18-19) JAMES LEPORE 585 330 620 1535 290.7 5/31/1995

JUNIOR DIVISION

AM Raw 132 Junior (20-23) NATHAN BOYD 220 220 330 770 130.55 7/29/1991

AM Raw 198 Junior (20-23) KENNETH STEPHENS 525 305 575 1405 198.2 4/7/1993

AM Raw 198 Junior (20-23) RYAN GORDY 405 315 520 1240 196.35 5/29/1993

AM Raw 198 Junior (20-23) CODY MCGREEVY 355 280 485 1120 195 3/25/1991

AM Raw 242 Junior (20-23) KALEB TESSENA 425 365 475 1265 235.2 8/8/1994

AM Raw 275 Junior (20-23) KEVIN STALEY 455 290 470 1215 271.15 3/16/1993

OPEN DIVISION

AM Raw 165 Open MATTHEW REEP 500 411.1 530 1441.1 165.25 2/25/1974

AM Raw 165 Open MATTHEW SOWARDS 435 440 340 500 1275 1280 161.8 3/27/1979

Indicates an IPA World Record
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AM RAW MEN'S OPEN DIVISIONS CONTINUED

AM Raw 181 Open LAUREN COHEN 595 385 570 1550 181.2 7/6/1979

AM Raw 181 Open CARL BARKLEY, JR. 502.5 375 480 1357.5 177.8 2/28/1967

AM Raw 181 Open DREW IRWIN 460 305 565 1330 181.6 10/12/1988

AM Raw 198 Open KENNETH STEPHENS 525 305 575 1405 198.2 4/7/1993

AM Raw 198 Open RICHARD GAWLINSKI 450 265 540 1255 192.8 5/24/1987

AM Raw 198 Open BUDDY TOUCHINSKY 450 275 455 1180 198.25 4/2/1979

AM Raw 198 Open JUSTIN CARTER 420 290 435 1145 193.35 10/15/1989

AM Raw 198 Open MICHAEL PUCHTLER 365 235 400 1000 191.5 10/5/1979

AM Raw 220 Open BRYAN SCHAEFFER 465 280 580 1325 207.8 6/9/1979

AM Raw 242 Open MARK LEPORE 545 370 585 1500 232.5 9/13/1991

AM Raw 308 Open ERIC FREEMAN 445 430 505 1380 279.6 10/22/1969

SUBMASTER DIVISION

AM Raw 165 SubMaster (33-39) MATTHEW SOWARDS 435 440 340 500 1275 1280 161.8 3/27/1979

AM Raw 198 SubMaster (33-39) BUDDY TOUCHINSKY 450 275 455 1180 198.25 4/2/1979

MASTER DIVISIONS

AM Raw 165 Master (40-44) MATTHEW REEP 500 411.1 530 1441.1 165.25 2/25/1974

AM Raw 181 Master (45-49) CARL BARKLEY, JR. 502.5 375 480 1357.5 177.8 2/28/1967

AM Raw 308 Master (45-49) ERIC FREEMAN 445 430 505 527.5 1380 1402.5 279.6 10/22/1969

AM Raw 275 Master (50-54) JOSEPH HAYWOOD 405 275 602.5 1282.5 274.4 5/9/1963

AM Raw 308 Master (50-54) DENNIS SPANGENBURG 465 225 555 560 1245 1250 284.5 8/1/1961

AM Raw 242 Master (55-59) JEFF BECK 425 300 510 1235 234 5/24/1955

AM Raw 148 Master (65-69) JAMES BURGE 340 250 440 1030 148.45 1/25/1947

AM Raw 148 Master (65-69) FRED HOLTZINGER 220 135 240 595 142.9 5/6/1948

AM Raw 165 Master (65-69) MICHAEL ATKINSON 225 200 255 680 161 7/26/1946

AM Raw 148 Master (70-74) ITALO BONACCI 290 150 325 765 144.1 6/15/1944

AMATEUR EQUIPPED MEN'S DIVISIONS

AM Equip 148 Junior (20-23) BEN SCHAEFFER 335 180 340 855 148.05 2/8/1991

AM Equip 198 Open RYAN MAYO 645 400 600 1645 194.1 6/7/1983

AM Equip 220 SubMaster (33-39) PETER MIEDEMA 605 405 500 1510 217.15 6/28/1978

AM Equip 198 Master (45-49) KIRK BANKERT 430 315 420 1165 197.48 1/15/1969

AM Equip 220 Master (55-59) BENTZ TOZER, JR. 605 335 520 1460 217.2 9/11/1959

AM Equip 275 Master (55-59) RONALD KROUT 650 450 475 1575 256.1 1/28/1956

AM Equip 165 Master (80+) GEORGE CHRISTMAN 330 215 375 920 161.75 11/15/1934

PROFESSIONAL RAW MEN'S DIVISIONS

PRO Raw 165 Open DAVID FLEES 525 350 525 1400 163.8 5/9/1986

PRO Raw 181 Open DUSTIN CYR 585 405 585 1575 167.2 12/19/1984

PRO Raw 198 Open LARRY DYLES 600 405 550 1555 190 8/16/1983

Indicates an IPA World Record
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PROFESSIONAL RAW MEN'S DIVISIONS CONTINUED

PRO Raw 198 Open STEVEN GROSSO 440 260 455 1155 182.4 12/24/1989

PRO Raw 220 Open JEFF FLYNN 600 460 545 1605 215.3 7/7/1980

PRO Raw 220 Open MIKE BOYD 605 350 525 1480 205.9 3/21/1984

PRO Raw 242 Open SEAN GREEN 720 420 775 1915 239.4 5/23/1987

PRO Raw 242 Open MIKE BRATTON 560 450 530 1540 229.5 9/25/1988

PRO Raw 242 Open DARREN HESS 560 350 620 1530 242.5 7/2/1986

PRO Raw 275 Open JOE SAUBLE 810 455 655 1920 272.3 9/18/1975

PRO Raw 275 Open DOMINIC CONSTANTINO 720 375 705 1800 260.1 3/4/1985

PRO Raw 275 Open JACOB WELCH 675 485 620 1780 273.4 11/14/1985

PRO Raw 275 Open JOSEPH JUDD 565 385 650 1600 268.8 8/7/1983

PRO Raw 220 Master (45-49) JAMES HOWELL 615 350 525 1490 218.35 1/23/1965

PRO Raw 220 Master (50-54) BOB HUNT 560 340 475 1375 210.85 10/15/1962

PRO Raw 198 16-Police TODD IVERSON 420 260 500 1180 198.25 10/23/1969

PRO Raw 242 16-Police CJ LYTER 500 400 410 540 1440 1450 234.2 9/7/1989

PROFESSIONAL EQUIPPED MEN'S DIVISIONS

PRO Equip 198 Junior (20-23) ABRAHAM MIONIS 685 405 660 1750 197.3 6/9/1994

PRO Equip 165 Master (65-69) MICHAEL ATKINSON 225 200 265 690 161 7/26/1946

BENCH ONLY - MEN'S DIVISIONS 

AM Raw 148 Teen (16-17) JARLYN LANTIGUA 0 275 0 275 147.1 10/31/1997

AM Raw 220 SubMaster (33-39) ROBERT YOUNG 0 475 0 475 219.4 1/27/1981

AM Raw 275 SubMaster (33-39) JACOB BIGELOW 0 310 0 310 272.75 9/3/1975

AM Raw 242 Master (50-54) KNIGHT SMITH 0 420 0 420 240.5 11/7/1961

AM Raw 220 Master (70-74) CHUCK MULLIGAN 0 290 0 290 201.3 1/22/1943

AM Equip 181 Open JESSE BLOOMER 0 345 0 345 179.9 7/28/1986

PRO Raw 308 Open JUSTIN KEARNS 0 555 0 555 290.4 6/27/1971

PRO Raw 308 Master (40-44) JUSTIN KEARNS 0 555 0 555 290.4 6/27/1971

PRO Raw 220 Master (50-54) SCOTT SARGENT 0 360 0 360 211.75 8/25/1961

PRO Raw 242 Master (50-54) TONY LOTMAN 0 515 0 515 241.8 1/25/1963

PRO Raw 181 Police ADAM HARSHBARGER 0 325 0 325 171.7 1/27/1986

PRO Raw 220 Police SCOTT SARGENT 0 360 0 360 211.75 8/25/1961

PRO Raw 242 Police JEREMY ELSTON 0 350 360 0 350 360 220.6 11/11/1979

SQUAT ONLY - MEN'S DIVISIONS

AM Raw 220 Junior (20-23) TRAVIS DYER 365 0 0 365 217.6 6/13/1991

PRO Equip 198 SubMaster (33-39) MICHAEL LIPINSKI 600 0 0 600 185.45 10/18/1978

Indicates an IPA World Record
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DEAD LIFT ONLY - MEN'S DIVISIONS

AM Raw 198 Open RICHARD GAWLINSKI 0 0 540 540 192.8 5/24/1987

AM Raw 220 Master (55-59) BENTZ TOZER, JR. 0 0 462.5 462.5 217.2 9/11/1959

AM Raw 242 Master (55-59) JEFF BECK 0 0 510 510 234 5/24/1955

PRO Equip 165 Open DAN GREGORY 0 0 520 520 165 11/26/1988

Indicates an IPA World Record

BEST LIFTERS - FULL POWER
RAW DIVISIONS

RAW AMATEUR  MEN'S TEEN JAMES LEPORE

RAW AMATEUR  WOMEN'S OPEN SUZANNE LAFORGE

RAW PROFESSIONAL WOMEN'S OPEN KATHERINE WELCH

RAW AMATEUR MEN'S OPEN LAUREN COHEN

RAW PROFESSIONAL MEN'S OPEN DUSTIN CYR

RAW AMATEUR MEN'S MASTER JAMES BURGE

RAW PROFESSIONAL MEN'S MASTER BOB HUNT

EQUIPPED DIVISIONS

AMATEUR MEN'S OPEN RYAN MAYO

PROFESSIONAL MEN'S OPEN ABE MIONIS

AMATEUR MEN'S MASTER GEORGE CHRISTMAN

PROFESSIONAL MEN'S MASTER MICHAEL ATKINSON

BEST LIFTERS - BENCH ONLY

RAW DIVISIONS

RAW AMATEUR MEN'S TEEN JARLYN LANTIGUA

RAW AMATEUR MEN'S OPEN ROBERT YOUNG

RAW PROFESSIONAL MEN'S OPEN JUSTIN KEARNS

RAW AMATEUR MEN'S MASTER CHUCK MULLIGAN

RAW PROFESSIONAL MEN'S MASTER TONY LOTMAN

EQUIPPED DIVISIONS

AMATEUR MEN'S OPEN JESSE BLOOMER
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